TECHNO-COMMERCIAL 
BID OPENING OF 

TENDER 

Date: 30/06/2020, Time: 16-00 Hrs. 
(online only through e-procurement platform at 
https://bhel.abcprocure.com, participating bidders may 
witness the same online only) 

Applicable 

vi EMD AMOUNT 
INR 51,020.00 (Indian Rupees Fifty One Thousand & Twenty Only)      
[To be submitted in the form and manner as mentioned below] 

Applicable 

vii COST OF TENDER -- Not Applicable 

viii 
LAST DATE FOR 

SEEKING 
CLARIFICATION 

Date: 29/06/2020 (UP TO 11:00 Hrs.) Applicable 

ix 
SCHEDULE OF Pre Bid 

Discussion (PBD)

[...]

No alteration/changes by 
bidders is permitted in the tender/NIT appeared in the website.   

1.0 Successful bidder shall have to submit additional set of tender/sign on tender document provided by BHEL, if 
so decided by BHEL.  

2.0 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of INR 51,020.00 (Indian Rupees Fifty One Thousand & Twenty Only)   in the form &         
      manner prescribed in tender, shall be submitted by bidder as mentioned below, failing which the bidder’s  
      offer is liable for rejection. 

SCAN COPY OF DOCUMENTS IN SUPPORT OF SUBMISSION OF EMD TO BE UPLOADED ALONG WITH